PERI]
| T &F
E'__ﬁ?
%;_Z 9?'%‘
Ry 5 AT
6 BT
7 KF
8 &%
?
&1 10 "%'?
Ry L T
2
’Eu“l 13 3
L T
1 E;
&y 16 -'%
Pl 1L B
18 H-F
19 &F
20 #&F
21 &F
22 B-
23 LR

r_.
-F-
F
-
B
F.
F.
9 B

No

éI_ZE
WI_ZG

7 D
N =
RI_29

-
31 #ZF
32 ==
33 &=
34 .
3 BF
36 BT

RYSI * o=
38 &I
39 &7
40 BF
41 By
42 B3
43 T
4 T
45 &F
46 B3
47 BF-
48 BT
49 &7
50 #F
51 &¥
52 BF
53 B+
54 BF
b5 - #F-
56 T
57 &+
58 Bt
59 HBF
60 BF

Bk R
X & H RIS
T RmB T S SE T

/N5 —71\6_ 200m EEJ?’ — AN -l
1= §3_200m __’&f’ﬁ — o
LT 200m 9?7 1

b5—/16_200m ___’fﬁ -
THI—F3 200111'5'5}i EZ A
/NAEATF  200mfEAARV—  ZA LB
/No—s6 200mMAAARL—  ZALTES

13 200mEAANL— _HALR
BT 200mfE KAR D=~ 5 A

b -21\6 200):1‘1 A)‘_}‘ — __f_’,r.l_"% —
—§3 200m AR _FALREE
;1\414? 100m sy FA L

A5 /06 100mPIkE _ _ H A4 -
—il— 53 T00miyrs — ~ SRR —
LT 100miFkE FA DG
b5—/6 100mﬁia<% I 2
THI-F3 100mE ks FA L
/INMELF 100m¥Ek X FA LR
NE—/N6 100mFEpk X AL
H1—-$3 100m¥EkE FA LY
HNUT  100mFExKE FA LR
/NE—/16 100mFEpkE FA DY

P13 100m¥PkE
NADLT 100moseT5 T

/h5—/I1N6 100m3Z75A

-3 00mAFTo

BT 100mAZTog

I_L-S_IJ\G 100m/RFZT T4 BALE

F1—H3 100mZ7oA  SA D)
/MMELT 100mB B - FA LR
/NE—/N6 100m B B ZA NG
F1—83 100mE B B A LI
/AELT 100mE B B A DY
/AN5—/h6 100m B B A LYRE
fi1—%3 100mE BHE 2PN
K =

LT 50miEpkE HA LY
/HI5—/N6 50mEIKE B A L
H1—H3 50mPGkE HA LGRS
NLLT  50miEIkE HA LR
IN5— 6 BOmEIKE NS
F1—$3 50mEKE ZA LR
NMEF 50m¥EpkE HA N
NE—/6 50mPEpkE ZA LG
F1—r3 50m¥EpkE ZA LGRS
NPT 50mYEskE S A LY
INE—/N6 BOmIEpKE ZA LY
1 —$3 50mFEKE ZA LR
DLLT  50mFT5A B A LR
IIN6—/N6 B0mNFTTA FA LB
1 —f3 50m/FT7TA FA LB
INELTF 50mSETFA ALY
NE—/N6 BOm S TTA ALY
1 —H3 50m/3F 754 & A LG
NPT 50mB B ZA LY
/I5—/N6 50mE B S AL
f1—3 50mBEBEE ZA LT
/NPT 50mB HE ZA DR
N5—/N6 50mHBE B 5 A DB
1 —43 50mHEBE Z AL

®T

?ﬁ%%-“-

DALY 1
WZrs Y
AL 1

NW%NNW,HNNNH[\DN[\JMHL\JWHH[\J)—‘MM

#M TER TEB#FEE @

T10:30:00 04:00 _04_06H
N 17 TN 7 S 17
10:41:34 4:50 04 a(?ii
S U7t vy e v
10:49:49 04:50 04:50
10:54:39 04:17 04:17
_10:58:56 | 04:23_ _ 04:23
11:03:19 04:20 04:2 ZOI
IETE =T EC 30
11:11:43 02:45 i 2:45|
i s e i e e 5 s
JLEss T T 03T~ 006
11:19:00 02:33 2:33|
s i o s i e
11:21:33  02:19 02:19
11:23:52 03:00 03:00
11:26:52 03:00. 03:00
11:29:52 05:08 02:34
11:35:00 03:10 03:10
11:38:10 05:36 02:48
11:43:46 _ _ 02:57  _ 02:57
11:46:43 ~03:00 03:00]
AU e——
D98 ~ 70328 ~ 048
11:52:0 2:50 02:50}1
|
11:54:56 02:15 02:15
11:57:11 03:10 03:10
12:00:21 02:24 02:24
12:02:45 04:46 02:23
12:07:31 02:47 02:47
12:10:18 02:30 02:30
12:12:48 02:26 02:26
12:15:14 37:28
12:52:42 06:36 02:12
12:59:18 03:32 01:46
13:02:50 01:43 01:43
13:04:33 04:14 02:07
13:08:47 01:48 01:48
13:10:35 01:37 01:37
13:12:12 06:54 02:18
13:19:06 03:56 01:58
13:23:02 01:41 01:41
13:24:43 02:26 01:13
13:27:09 03:54 01:57
13:31:03 03:30 01:45
13:34:33 04:14 02:07
13:38:47 01:48 01:48
13:40:35 03:22 01:41
13:43:57 03:52 01:56
13:47:49 03:32 01:46
13:51:21 01:32 01:32
13:52:53 09:25 01:53
14:02:18 03:30 01:45
14:05:48 03:12 01:36
14:09:00 07:40 01:55
14:16:40 04:57 01:39
14:21:37 03:10 01:35
14:24:47



HEF—b, BIERAER

F2THIAFT VA Iy ZRZBTEBEN

5| 1 nﬁh
N e éﬁi
J L oy
U S
oM R
=SS
. o Ky
B0 LAag
8o o R
N by Eﬁﬁﬁ
| = <Ix1A
P pAHT
N L
] pens
S A &7ﬁl°
X i e s
O ;E%%W
R Wi %ﬁfﬁ:
- o I, oV
o NP
SO0 NI
O AL DAaR ﬁ
SR 7yémx
N oAp \tESE
T 18 ﬁy%wm
R B Q1% M
i e AR
PR B
S0 SO Zd
OIS AL REK RN
RO R g
RSO0 KB R
ERWVRE | m A0
# ] PUK D4
w|AOK | EHROY
SN D oK Y 4
0 90 00

MBos

- EF B EEOABBICEIEAELL
T
D
tv'
B

3, BF
H
% N
BT
#

FERIZOWT)
9 .00 ]

ARE
&I
y:l
¥
)
T

QL
W N RH-
K| anp |
N K REZ D
0 ®

5.

Ty, ¥y roBlTHALTLE

INTHEBREREORL LET

(FA AT —TN)

BREBES

: 50
00

B %

i (BF - REE—FAE)

7 v PR

:00~9:55
:30~09

9

© 55

AXKA T —  NEE

HEBHTbADLYE (BEHE®E)
EHAKRHED DY

: 85
: 56
: 55
: 10
: 30
1 24

TV RERHADTY

EEXE

10
10
14
1
1

PR = K

W5 B 1R

T T E

30
: 10

1

YR 5 EIR
R #T

AL

5

1



